Premiership

Name

Claridge-Hansen,
William

Keen, Charles E

Abbott, Mark V
Hampton, Paul D]
Yanamandra, Aditya

Bacon, Nicolas

Hurst, Eddie
Wensley, Oliver E

Underwood, Jonathan
WR

Manabayeva, Aiya
Dean, Steve K

Lundin, Terje
McLachlan, Matthew
Belt, Malcolm

Fox, Tim

Leung, Jeff (Tsun Man)

Gregory, Ian

Martin, Steven

Gosling, Brian GE
Murray, ] Stephen
Shaw, Meyrick
Welch, Hazel
Cunningham, Joe

Team

University A

Sidmouth
Scorpions

Exmouth Eagles
Just Seaton
University A

Sidmouth
Scorpions

University A
Exmouth Eagles

Just Seaton

University A
Just Seaton
Just Seaton
University A
Exmouth Eagles
Just Seaton
University A

Sidmouth
Scorpions

Sidmouth
Scorpions

Exmouth Eagles
Exmouth Eagles
Exmouth Eagles
Just Seaton
University A

Performance Score Games

580

505

363
364
351

293

170
164

200

174
154
147
0
120
105
85

32

-73

-231
-244
-247
-264
-265

1Y%
1%
1Y%

Y
)

1Y%

2

W M DNDNNW

_ =

_ N R R =W N

w

w

N = = = =

Including Excluding

Defaults
100%

100%

75%
75%
75%

66.67%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

33.33%

16.67%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults
100%

100%

75%
75%
75%

66.67%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

33.33%

16.67%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



