Premiership

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Claridge-Hansen, William	University A	580	2	2	100%	100%
Keen, Charles E	Sidmouth Scorpions	505	3	3	100%	100%
Abbott, Mark V	Exmouth Eagles	363	1½	2	75%	75%
Hampton, Paul DJ	Just Seaton	364	1½	2	75%	75%
Yanamandra, Aditya	University A	351	1½	2	75%	75%
Bacon, Nicolas	Sidmouth Scorpions	293	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Hurst, Eddie	University A	170	1/2	1	50%	50%
Wensley, Oliver E	Exmouth Eagles	164	1/2	1	50%	50%
Underwood, Jonathan WR	Just Seaton	200	1	2	50%	50%
Manabayeva, Aiya	University A	174	1½	3	50%	50%
Dean, Steve K	Just Seaton	154	1/2	1	50%	50%
Lundin, Terje	Just Seaton	147	1/2	1	50%	50%
McLachlan, Matthew	University A	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Belt, Malcolm	Exmouth Eagles	120	1	2	50%	50%
Fox, Tim	Just Seaton	105	1/2	1	50%	50%
Leung, Jeff (Tsun Man)	University A	85	1/2	1	50%	50%
Gregory, Ian	Sidmouth Scorpions	32	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Martin, Steven	Sidmouth Scorpions	-73	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Gosling, Brian GE	Exmouth Eagles	-231	0	1	0%	0%
Murray, J Stephen	Exmouth Eagles	-244	0	1	0%	0%
Shaw, Meyrick	Exmouth Eagles	-247	0	1	0%	0%
Welch, Hazel	Just Seaton	-264	0	1	0%	0%
Cunningham, Joe	University A	-265	0	2	0%	0%